

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21341-21343/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 21/05/2010 in CMWP No. 3326/2009 & CMWP No. 5232/2009 & CMWP No. 6733/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

GAURAV TRIPATHI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 30/07/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P.P. Rao, Sr.Adv.
Mr. R.K. Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Satyawar Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. M.K. Singh, Adv.
Ms. Arti Raje, adv.
Mr. Shekhar Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Chandra Shekhar, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kumar Tyagi, Adv.

Mr. B.D. Sharma ,Adv
Mr. Ghanshyam Singh, Adv.
Mr. Narottam Vyas, Adv.
Mr. Manish Bohra, Adv.
Ms. Deep Shikha Bharti, Adv.
Mr. A.R. Masood, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List these Special Leave Petitions on 6th August, 2010.

In the meantime, liberty to file additional documents.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)

(J.P. Sharma)

Court Master Court Master