

1

ITEM NO.2
(In Chambers)

COURT NO.12

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.6 in

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) Nos.21341-21343/2010

GAURAV TRIPATHI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment and office report)

Date:20/07/2012 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R.K. Gupta,Adv.
Mr. S.K. Gupta,Adv.
Mr. Shekhar Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay Kumar Tyagi,Adv.
Mr. B.D. Sharma,Adv.
Ms. Rekha Pandey,Adv.
Mr. T. Mahipal,Adv.

Ms Bharti Tyagi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Application for impleadment is allowed.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(INDU BALA KAPUR)
COURT MASTER