

x

ITEM NO.12

COURT NO.13

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.4 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Nos.21341-21343/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 21/05/2010 in CMWP No.3326/2009, CMWP No.5232/2009 and CMWP No.6733/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

GAURAV TRIPATHI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For deletion of the name of respondent and office report)

Date: 11/09/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR  
(In Chambers)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shekhar Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjay Kumar Tyagi,Adv.

Ms. Deepshikha Bharati,Adv.

Ms. Mukti,Adv.

Mr. Ved P. Arya,Adv.

Mr. B.D. Sharma,Adv.

Ms. Rekha Pandey,Adv.

Mr. T. Mahipal,Adv.

Ms. Bharti Tyagi,Adv.

Mr. Shashank Singh,Adv.

Mr. M.R. Shamshad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for the petitioners,  
list the application after two weeks.

[ Alka Dudeja ]  
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[ Sneh Lata Sharma ]  
Court Master