

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21341-21343/2010

GAURAV TRIPATHI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 06/05/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr R.K.Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Shekhar Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay Kumar Tyagi,Adv.  
Mr Ghanshyam Singh, Adv.  
Mr. B.D. Sharma ,Adv  
Mr S.D.Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Bharti Tyagi ,Adv  
Ms. Rekha Pandey ,Adv  
Mr Shashank Singh, Adv.  
Mr. M.R. Shamshad ,Adv  
Mr. T. Mahipal ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Matter falls under completed category. It be processed for listing before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

(M.A. SAYEED)  
REGISTRAR

hj