

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 21341-21343/2010

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 21/05/2010 in CMWP No. 3326/2009, CMWP No. 5232/2009 and CMWP No. 6733/2009 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At Allahabad)

GAURAV TRIPATHI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. for permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date : 11/07/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R.K. Gupta, Adv.
Mr.S.K. Gupta, Adv.
Mr. M.K. Singh, Adv.
Mr. B.P.Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Shekhar Kumar ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Chander Shekhar, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kumar Tyagi ,Adv.
Mr. Prakash Gautam, Adv.

Mr.Ghanshyam Singh, Adv.
Mr. Najrottam Vyas, Adv.
Mr. B. D. Sharma ,Adv.

Ms. Rekha Pandey ,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. T. Mahipal ,Adv.

Mr. Vivek Vishnoi, Adv.
Mr. M. R. Shamshad ,Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Agarwal, Adv.,

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Usha Rani Bhardwaj
Date: 2014.07.12

Mr.S.D. Singh, Adv.

Ms. Bharti Tyagi ,Adv.
Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.

12:54:24 IST
Reason:

Mr. Jitender Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Kumar Singh, Adv.
...2/-

:2:

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard.

The special leave petitions are dismissed.

(USHA BHARDWAJ)
AR-CUM-PS

(RENUKA SADANA)
(COURT MASTER)